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Wednesday     6:35 pm Lanes 17 - 44Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through May 1   which is Week 32 of 33

Alice Maher's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsAlice Maher's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsAlice Maher's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsAlice Maher's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsAlice Maher's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsAlice Maher's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsAlice Maher's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsAlice Maher's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsAlice Maher's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsAlice Maher's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House Balls
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/06/23 126 75 129 125 125 379 604 379 3 126.33 - 0.00 = 126.33 129 379
2 09/13/23 129 72 142 125 129 396 612 775 6 129.17 - 126.33 = 2.83 142 396
3 09/20/23 125 76 118 119 116 353 581 1128 9 125.33 - 129.17 = -3.83 142 396
4 09/27/23 125 76 94 112 136 342 570 1470 12 122.50 - 125.33 = -2.83 142 396 212 570
5 10/04/23 122 78 178 155 138 471 705 1941 15 129.40 - 122.50 = 6.90 178 471 256 705
6 10/11/23 129 72 115 161 103 379 595 2320 18 128.89 - 129.40 = -0.51 178 471 256 705
7 10/18/23 128 73 152 123 181 456 675 2776 21 132.19 - 128.89 = 3.30 181 471 256 705

8 10/25/23 132 70 154 133 117 404 614 3180 24 132.50 - 132.19 = 0.31 181 471 256 705
9 11/01/23 132 70 126 129 203 458 668 3638 27 134.74 - 132.50 = 2.24 203 471 273 705

10 11/08/23 144 60 146 105 166 417 597 4055 30 135.17 - 134.74 = 0.43 203 471 273 705
11 11/15/23 144 60 151 138 119 408 588 4463 33 135.24 - 135.17 = 0.08 203 471 273 705
12 11/29/23 144 60 172 175 112 459 639 4922 36 136.72 - 135.24 = 1.48 203 471 273 705
13 12/06/23 144 60 118 164 137 419 599 5341 39 136.95 - 136.72 = 0.23 203 471 273 705
14 12/13/23 144 60 97 161 160 418 598 5759 42 137.12 - 136.95 = 0.17 203 471 273 705
15 12/20/23 144 60 132 198 141 471 651 6230 45 138.44 - 137.12 = 1.33 203 471 273 705
16 01/10/24 144 60 139 141 164 444 624 6674 48 139.04 - 138.44 = 0.60 203 471 273 705

End of 1st split

17 01/17/24 144 60 144 148 148 440 620 7114 51 139.49 - 139.04 = 0.45 203 471 273 705
18 01/24/24 144 60 112 130 124 366 546 7480 54 138.52 - 139.49 = -0.97 203 471 273 705
19 01/31/24 144 60 133 169 105 407 587 7887 57 138.37 - 138.52 = -0.15 203 471 273 705
20 02/07/24 144 60 156 130 135 421 601 8308 60 138.47 - 138.37 = 0.10 203 471 273 705
21 02/14/24 144 60 127 112 148 387 567 8695 63 138.02 - 138.47 = -0.45 203 471 273 705
22 02/21/24 144 60 123 154 154 431 611 9126 66 138.27 - 138.02 = 0.26 203 471 273 705
23 02/28/24 144 60 119 176 130 425 605 9551 69 138.42 - 138.27 = 0.15 203 471 273 705
24 03/06/24 144 60 139 93 144 376 556 9927 72 137.88 - 138.42 = -0.55 203 471 273 705
25 03/13/24 144 60 146 114 151 411 591 10338 75 137.84 - 137.88 = -0.04 203 471 273 705
26 03/20/24 144 60 160 150 145 455 635 10793 78 138.37 - 137.84 = 0.53 203 471 273 705

 -----  Week 27 was bowled after week 28 -----
27 03/27/24 138 65 127127127127127127127127127 108108108108108108108108108 129129129129129129129129129 364 559 11157 81 138.37 - 0.00 = 138.37 203 471 273 705

 Scores were  bowled after week 28 for weeks: 27  
28 04/03/24 144 60 133 187 115 435 615 11592 84 138.00 - 138.37 = -0.37 203 471 273 705
29 04/10/24 144 60 173 139 178 490 670 12082 87 138.87 - 138.00 = 0.87 203 490 273 705
30 04/17/24 144 60 121 162 144 427 607 12509 90 138.99 - 138.87 = 0.12 203 490 273 705
31 04/24/24 144 60 117 98 123 338 518 12847 93 138.14 - 138.99 = -0.85 203 490 273 705
32 05/01/24 144 60 149 150 139 438 618 13285 96 138.39 - 138.14 = 0.25 203 490 273 705

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 24 39 21 7 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
10 15 7

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
135.69 140.13 139.34

High game of 203  on week 9 High series of 490  on week 29 High average of 139.49  after bowling week 17
Low game of 93  on week 24 Low series of 338  on week 31 Low average of 122.50  after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 178  on week 5 Game #2: 198  on week 15 Game #3: 203  on week 9

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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Friendly Trios5/3/2024 Page 1

Wednesday     6:35 pm Lanes 17 - 44Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through May 1   which is Week 32 of 33

Carrie Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsCarrie Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsCarrie Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsCarrie Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsCarrie Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsCarrie Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsCarrie Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsCarrie Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsCarrie Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsCarrie Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House Balls
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/06/23 bk153 53 113 150 198 461 620 461 3 153.67 - 0.00 = 153.67 198 461 251 620
2 09/13/23 bk153 53 151 160 157 468 627 929 6 154.83 - 153.67 = 1.17 198 468 251 627
3 09/20/23 bk153 53 147 137 169 453 612 1382 9 153.56 - 154.83 = -1.28 198 468 251 627
4 09/27/23 153 53 188 166 154 508 667 1890 12 157.50 - 153.56 = 3.94 198 508 251 667
5 10/04/23 157 50 109 164 125 398 548 2288 15 152.53 - 157.50 = -4.97 198 508 251 667
6 10/11/23 152 54 166 142 134 442 604 2730 18 151.67 - 152.53 = -0.87 198 508 251 667
7 10/18/23 151 55 166 149 186 501 666 3231 21 153.86 - 151.67 = 2.19 198 508 251 667
8 10/25/23 153 53 139 172 144 455 614 3686 24 153.58 - 153.86 = -0.27 198 508 251 667
9 11/01/23 153 53 161 127 174 462 621 4148 27 153.63 - 153.58 = 0.05 198 508 251 667

10 11/08/23 153 53 168 129 158 455 614 4603 30 153.43 - 153.63 = -0.20 198 508 251 667
11 11/15/23 153 53 a153 a153 a153 459 618 4603 30 153.43 - 153.43 = 0.00 198 508 251 667
12 11/29/23 153 53 119 149 144 412 571 5015 33 151.97 - 153.43 = -1.46 198 508 251 667
13 12/06/23 151 55 158 173 175 506 671 5521 36 153.36 - 151.97 = 1.39 198 508 251 671
14 12/13/23 153 53 190 145 162 497 656 6018 39 154.31 - 153.36 = 0.95 198 508 251 671
15 12/20/23 154 52 140 157 136 433 589 6451 42 153.60 - 154.31 = -0.71 198 508 251 671
16 01/10/24 153 53 171 135 155 461 620 6912 45 153.60 - 153.60 = 0.00 198 508 251 671

End of 1st split

17 01/17/24 153 53 161 151 158 470 629 7382 48 153.79 - 153.60 = 0.19 198 508 251 671
18 01/24/24 153 53 159 146 131 436 595 7818 51 153.29 - 153.79 = -0.50 198 508 251 671
19 01/31/24 153 53 162 138 135 435 594 8253 54 152.83 - 153.29 = -0.46 198 508 251 671
20 02/07/24 152 54 a152 a152 a152 456 618 8253 54 152.83 - 152.83 = 0.00 198 508 251 671
21 02/14/24 152 54 174 122 120 416 578 8669 57 152.09 - 152.83 = -0.75 198 508 251 671
22 02/21/24 152 54 158 201 192 551 713 9220 60 153.67 - 152.09 = 1.58 201 551 255 713
23 02/28/24 153 53 166 155 141 462 621 9682 63 153.68 - 153.67 = 0.02 201 551 255 713
24 03/06/24 153 53 167 172 133 472 631 10154 66 153.85 - 153.68 = 0.17 201 551 255 713
25 03/13/24 153 53 161 127 145 433 592 10587 69 153.43 - 153.85 = -0.41 201 551 255 713
26 03/20/24 153 53 151 149 205 505 664 11092 72 154.06 - 153.43 = 0.62 205 551 258 713

 -----  Week 27 was bowled after week 28 -----
27 03/27/24 154 52 122122122122122122122122122 127127127127127127127127127 134134134134134134134134134 383 539 11475 75 154.06 - 0.00 = 154.06 205 551 258 713

 Scores were  bowled after week 28 for weeks: 27  
28 04/03/24 154 52 178 167 115 460 616 11935 78 153.01 - 154.06 = -1.04 205 551 258 713
29 04/10/24 153 53 131 138 139 408 567 12343 81 152.38 - 153.01 = -0.63 205 551 258 713
30 04/17/24 152 54 a152 a152 a152 456 618 12343 81 152.38 - 152.38 = 0.00 205 551 258 713
31 04/24/24 152 54 130 117 155 402 564 12745 84 151.73 - 152.38 = -0.66 205 551 258 713
32 05/01/24 151 55 177 165 164 506 671 13251 87 152.31 - 151.73 = 0.58 205 551 258 713

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 31 38 8 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 9 12 5 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
154.59 149.31 153.03

High game of 205  on week 26 High series of 551  on week 22 High average of 157.50  after bowling week 4
Low game of 109  on week 5 Low series of 383  on week 27 Low average of 151.67  after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 190  on week 14 Game #2: 201  on week 22 Game #3: 205  on week 26

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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Friendly Trios5/3/2024 Page 1

Wednesday     6:35 pm Lanes 17 - 44Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through May 1   which is Week 32 of 33

Chris Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsChris Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsChris Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsChris Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsChris Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsChris Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsChris Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsChris Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsChris Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House BallsChris Love's Bowling Record  - Team 16: House Balls
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/06/23 bk178 33 140 183 179 502 601 502 3 167.33 - 0.00 = 167.33 183 502 216 601
2 09/13/23 bk178 33 167 191 175 533 632 1035 6 172.50 - 167.33 = 5.17 191 533 224 632
3 09/20/23 bk178 33 154 158 167 479 578 1514 9 168.22 - 172.50 = -4.28 191 533 224 632
4 09/27/23 168 41 169 156 209 534 657 2048 12 170.67 - 168.22 = 2.44 209 534 250 657
5 10/04/23 170 40 164 135 206 505 625 2553 15 170.20 - 170.67 = -0.47 209 534 250 657
6 10/11/23 170 40 171 156 190 517 637 3070 18 170.56 - 170.20 = 0.36 209 534 250 657
7 10/18/23 170 40 116 158 171 445 565 3515 21 167.38 - 170.56 = -3.17 209 534 250 657
8 10/25/23 168 41 166 209 121 496 619 4011 24 167.13 - 167.38 = -0.26 209 534 250 657
9 11/01/23 168 41 201 212 173 586 709 4597 27 170.26 - 167.13 = 3.13 212 586 253 709

10 11/08/23 170 40 148 161 185 494 614 5091 30 169.70 - 170.26 = -0.56 212 586 253 709
11 11/15/23 169 40 154 169 213 536 656 5627 33 170.52 - 169.70 = 0.82 213 586 253 709
12 11/29/23 170 40 200 210 177 587 707 6214 36 172.61 - 170.52 = 2.10 213 587 253 709
13 12/06/23 172 38 139 160 196 495 609 6709 39 172.03 - 172.61 = -0.59 213 587 253 709
14 12/13/23 172 38 122 187 205 514 628 7223 42 171.98 - 172.03 = -0.05 213 587 253 709
15 12/20/23 171 39 210 223 246 679 796 7902 45 175.60 - 171.98 = 3.62 246 679 285 796
16 01/10/24 175 36 172 192 204 568 676 8470 48 176.46 - 175.60 = 0.86 246 679 285 796

End of 1st split

17 01/17/24 176 35 169 188 156 513 618 8983 51 176.14 - 176.46 = -0.32 246 679 285 796
18 01/24/24 176 35 193 211 161 565 670 9548 54 176.81 - 176.14 = 0.68 246 679 285 796
19 01/31/24 176 35 167 141 138 446 551 9994 57 175.33 - 176.81 = -1.48 246 679 285 796
20 02/07/24 175 36 157 173 175 505 613 10499 60 174.98 - 175.33 = -0.35 246 679 285 796
21 02/14/24 174 36 139 165 151 455 563 10954 63 173.87 - 174.98 = -1.11 246 679 285 796
22 02/21/24 173 37 a173 a173 a173 519 630 10954 63 173.87 - 173.87 = 0.00 246 679 285 796
23 02/28/24 173 37 141 220 165 526 637 11480 66 173.94 - 173.87 = 0.07 246 679 285 796
24 03/06/24 173 37 108 201 168 477 588 11957 69 173.29 - 173.94 = -0.65 246 679 285 796
25 03/13/24 173 37 161 156 185 502 613 12459 72 173.04 - 173.29 = -0.25 246 679 285 796
26 03/20/24 173 37 189 237 146 572 683 13031 75 173.75 - 173.04 = 0.71 246 679 285 796

 -----  Week 27 was bowled after week 28 -----
27 03/27/24 174 36 179179179179179179179179179 140140140140140140140140140 139139139139139139139139139 458 566 13489 78 173.75 - 0.00 = 173.75 246 679 285 796

 Scores were  bowled after week 28 for weeks: 27  
28 04/03/24 173 37 223 186 174 583 694 14072 81 173.73 - 173.75 = -0.02 246 679 285 796
29 04/10/24 173 37 130 182 180 492 603 14564 84 173.38 - 173.73 = -0.35 246 679 285 796
30 04/17/24 173 37 153 202 125 480 591 15044 87 172.92 - 173.38 = -0.46 246 679 285 796
31 04/24/24 172 38 206 160 215 581 695 15625 90 173.61 - 172.92 = 0.69 246 679 285 796
32 05/01/24 173 37 171 141 183 495 606 16120 93 173.33 - 173.61 = -0.28 246 679 285 796

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 14 34 20 19 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 10 11 7 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
163.84 179.45 176.71

High game of 246  on week 15 High series of 679  on week 15 High average of 176.81  after bowling week 18
Low game of 108  on week 24 Low series of 445  on week 7 Low average of 167.13  after bowling week 8

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 223  on week 28 Game #2: 237  on week 26 Game #3: 246  on week 15

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33
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